195/ UP-
183/
2021-
2022

Tabish Pharmacy
School

360, Faizabad
Road, Vill-
Anganakol Post-
KNI,

D.Pharm

Granted approval from 2019-2020 to
2021-2022 academic session for 60
admissions u/s 12 for D.Pharm
Course.

D.Pharm

The Secretary Uttar
Pradesh Board of
Technical Education
Guru Govind Singh Marg
Lucknow Uttar Pradesh




